@ Manchester

8:30 a.m.
9a.m.
9:20 a.m.
10 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

2:20 p.m.

Post Closing

Black & Gold Day
2023
Check-in
Welcome
Success Advising & Class Schedule Review
Financial Aid & Billing
Dismiss to next session

Students: Faculty Session
Family: Campus Panel

Dismiss to next session

Explore Manchester

**Have fun, ask questions and make connections during this open time
on campus! There are many Manchester people who want to meet you.
Follow your rotation schedule on the enclosed sheet to avoid crowds.

o Academic Fair (12:15 — 1:45)
o Athletics Session (1:45—2:10)

o Black & Gold Opportunities (see additional sheet for
rotation)

o Lunch (see assigned time for your group)
o Meetings for Special Interest Groups (invitation only —
see invitation for time & location)

Closing

Athletic Team Meetings



